
 
 

Project Name: Mitchell Lake Audubon center Entry Improvement Project (RFCSP) 

Solicitation Number: CO-00726 

SAWS Job No.: 23-7708 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 

Date: February 16, 2024 

Time: 10:00AM 

Sign-In 

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS – Senior Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 210-233-3095 

2 Marisol Robles SMWB – Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org  

3 Sonia Gaeta SAWS    

4 Diego Aguayo SAWS   

5 Joshua Adame Yantis Company jadame@yantiscompany.com 210-215-5702 

6 Ryan Buba Chesney Morales Partners rbuba@chesneymorales.com 210-828-9481 

7 Julie Valadez SAWS   

8 Lee Herbst Stoddard General Contractors   

9 Rey Martinez Woodeez Stone & Laser Imaging  contact@woodeezstonelaserimagining.com 210-410-1566 

10 Anna Whiting TTL USA Anna.whiting@ttlusa.om  

11 Richard Morales Chesney Morales Partners rmorales@chesneymorales.com  210-828-9481 

12 Willie Singleton Industrial Construction Co Indconst019@gmail.com  
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